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Spring Training Rehearsals
Tuesday, May 10" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, May 12" — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, May 17" — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, May 24" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, May 26™ — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, May 31t — 6pm-9pm

Registration Dates

5:30-6:30 & 8:00-9:00 Each Night
Tuesday, May 24t

Thursday, May 26™

Tuesday, May 31%

*Parents should choose one of the dates
above to register their child for
marching band.

Summer Rehearsal Schedule
Tuesday, July 19" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, July 215 — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, July 26" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, July 28" — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, Aug. 2" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, Aug. 4" — 6pm-9pm
Tuesday, Aug. 91" — 6pm-9pm
Thursday, Aug 11 — 6pm-9pm

Band Camp Schedule
Aug. 15"-19t" — 8am-8pm
Aug. 22M-26" — 12pm-9pm

*All members must be present for the entirety

of Band Camp

Weekday Rehearsal Schedule
Starting after Band Camp
Tuesdays — 6pm-9pm
Thursdays — 6pm-9pm

*1f there is no school or a scheduling conflict, we will
change the weekly rehearsals, so we do not lose time

Saturday Practices

Saturday, Sept. 10" — 8am-4pm

Saturday, Sept. 171" — 8am-4pm

Saturday, Oct. 29" — 8am-4pm

Saturday, Nov. 51" — 8am-4pm (if champs is Sunday)

Football Schedule

Friday, Aug. 26" — at Plymouth Whitemarsh
Friday, Sept. 2"d — at Truman

Friday, Sept. 9" — vs. CR North

Friday, Sept. 16" — vs. CB East

Friday, Sept. 23" — vs. Pennsbury

Friday, Sept. 30™ — vs. North Penn

Friday, Oct. 71" — at Abington

Friday, Oct. 14" — at Neshaminy

Friday, Oct. 215t — vs. CB West

Friday, Oct. 28" — at Pennridge

Friday, Nov. 4" — Possible Playoff Game
Friday, Nov. 111" — Possible Playoff Game

Competition Schedule

Sat. Sept. 24" — Quakertown

Sat. Oct. 1t — CB South

Sat. Oct. 8™ — Perkiomen Valley

Sat. Oct. 15 — North Penn

Sat. Oct. 22" — PA State Championships

Sat. Nov. 51" — Championships

Sun. Nov. 61" — Championships (possible date change)

Parade Schedule

Monday, May 29" — Doylestown Memorial Day

All dates are subject to change. Please refer to the google calendar at www.cbsd.org/southband for all events, and schedule information.
Students must list all rehearsal conflicts on their signed contract. Missed rehearsal/camp time may alter the student’s ability to participate
in the program.
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